Sw
itches &
 Pilot D
evices
Signaling Lights
Relays &
 Sockets
Tim
ers
Contactors
Term
inal Blocks
Circuit Breakers
567800-262-IDEC (4332) • USA & Canada
ø22mm - HW SeriesSwitches & Pilot Devices
Part Number Structure
H      W      1      L      –      M      F2      F    10    Q    D   –   G   –   12V
Function
M:	Momentary
A: 	Maintained
Operator
1F:  Flush
2F:  Extended
F2:  Extended
	  w/ shroud Lamp Code
D:  LED
Blank:  Incandescent
Bezel
1:  Plastic
4:  Metal
Illumination Circuit
Q:  Full Voltage
H2:  Transformer 120V AC
M4:  Transformer 240V AC
T8: Transformer 480V AC
10:  1NO
01:  1NC
11:  1NO-1NC
20:  2NO
Contact Arrangement
6V:		 6V AC/DC
12V:	 12V AC/DC
24V:	 24V AC/DC
120V:  120VC AC*
240V:  240V AC*
*LED only
Lamp Voltage
(full voltage units only)
A: 	Amber
G: 	Green
R: 	Red
S: 	Blue
W:	White
Y:  	Yellow
Lens Color
Illuminated Round Pushbuttons (Replacement Parts)